
Day Date Opponent Level Location

Tue. 8/22/2023 Waverly, Lincolnwood, Mt. Olive Coed Terry Park

Thu. 8/31/2023 Waverly, North Mac Coed Terry Park

Fri. 9/1/2023 North Mac Coed Oak Hills

Tue. 9/5/2023 Carrollton, Virginia, Waverly Coed Terry Park

Sat. 9/9/2023 Lady Viper Open Girls Terry Park

Sat. 9/9/2023 Waverly Boys Terry Park

Sat. 9/16/2023 Carlinville, North Mac Boys Terry Park

Tue. 9/19/2023 Greenview, Mt. Pulaski, Raymond Boys Country Hills

Thu. 9/21/2023 Routt, North Mac, Virginia…. Coed Terry Park

Wed. 9/27/2023 Boys Regionals Boys TBD

Thu. 9/28/2023 Girls Regionals Girls TBD

Mon. 10/2/2023 Boys Sectionals Boys TBD

Mon. 10/2/2023 Girls Sectionals Girls TBD

Fri. 10/6/2023 Boys State Boys TBD

Fri. 10/6/2023 Girls State Girls TBD
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